—_—— 0 00 O\ BN =

—_ O

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS
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2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 8 — Urichsville, OH

June 2 & 3, 2001
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Fred Andrews
Rodney Smith
Shane Watts
Paul Edmondson
Michael Lafferty
Chuck Woodford
Joshua McLevy
Randy Hawkins
Barry Hawk Jr
Jason Raines
Mike Kiedrowski
Doug Blackwell
Blair Bersano
Jim Jarrett

John Maschino
Doug Fortner
Robert Lane II1
Josh Lojak

John Bennett
Steve Hatch
Robbie Jenks

Ryan Wuebbeling
Richard Feth
Mark Adkins
Paul Mccall
Chad Coon
Jeff Melik
Andy Barkley
Adam Fennel
James Tretinik
Burt Leibach
Brian Sovak
Kyle Milne

Ricki McAtee
Marty Aloisio
Bill Atkinson
Ryan Rodgers
Nathan Kanney
P A Allen

Bo Bowman
Daniel Beck
Gary D Fridley
Justin Provencal
Andy Shea
Scott Guinter
Eric Rentschler
Dave Simcock
Christopher Spear
Curtis Ryan
Brian Guetthoff
Jim Edmonds
Aaron Johns
Eric Paul Hone

Bob Hudnall Jr
Mike Mihalik
Mike McCrea
Brett Zofchak
Chad Tallman
Justin Fluharty
Joshua Knapp
Lenny Baker
Rich Jubak
Dustin Gibson
Justin Maxwell

Salem
Antioch
Maffra
Corona
Millville

St Clairsville
Fairfield
Travelers Rest
Smithfield
Belfair
Saugus
Parkersburg
Pinconning
Minerva
North Vernon
Westfield
Rochester
Tarentum
Allison Park
Scottsdale
New Straitsville

Saint Peters
Pittsburgh
Hilliard
Swansea
Norwalk
Girard
Denver
Pitcairn
Waynesburg
Pittsburgh
Stow
Pittsburgh

Cutler

Grove City
Schuylkill Haven
Dover

High Falls
Vanleer
Berlin Center
Salem
Clarksburg
Springfield
Hamilton
Barberton
Lilburn
Swansea
Williamsport
Fairdale
Butler
Merrimack
Colliers
Burgettstown

Dennison
Aliquippa
Bloomington
Washington
East Palestine
New Martinsville
Marietta
Dayton
Norwalk
Cumberland
Burgettstown

OH
CA
AU
CA
NJ
OH
GT
SC
PA
WA
CA
WV
MI
OH
IN
NY
MN
PA
PA
AZ
OH

OH
A%
OH
OH
OH
TN
PA

KAW
Suz
KTM
KAW
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM
Suz
Suz
™
HUS
Suz
YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM

KT™M
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KT™
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM

KT™M
GAS
KTM
KAW
Suz
Suz
HON
GAS
Suz
KAW
KTM
GAS
Suz
HON
HON
YAM
Suz
KTM
KAW
KAW

SuUzZ

KT™M
KAW
KAW
GAS

KAW
KAW
YAM
KTM
Suz

KAW
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2:41:52
2:42:01
2:43:07
2:43:10
2:43:24
2:43:50
2:45:01
2:45:02
2:45:13
2:46:42
2:48:45
2:54:15
2:55:01
2:55:31
3:03:26
2:57:45
3:00:37
2:517:31
1:45:42
1:09:36
1:11:33

2:45:54
2:49:45
2:56:56
3:03:15
3:07:03
3:07:51
2:41:53
2:45:15
2:47:46
3:17:59
1:32:29
0:34:24

3:02:56
3:04:36
3:11:41
2:41:44
2:41:47
2:45:16
2:45:33
2:51:31
2:57:52
2:58:30
3:02:13
3:02:38
3:05:29
3:08:04
2:40:56
2:03:14
2:04:40
1:23:30
1:26:03
0:59:40

2:40:14
2:42:51
2:43:24
2:47:31
2:56:00
3:00:18
2:36:28
2:52:54
3:09:48
1:49:30
0:54:29
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111
35
72
55
1247
403
41
70
747
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10 308
115501
12 34

Ronniel Bumnfield
Darius Lattea
Marty Michels
Anthony Glasso
Ronald Johnson
Leroy Shook Jr
Brad Hamrick
Scott Phillips
Mike Sampson

Scott Plessinger
Todd Morain
Richard Burbick
Tony Taraborrelli
Jeffery Hursh
Martin Kehlmeier
John Grimm

Ken Law

David Bittner
Paul Guy

Duane Conner
Steve McSwain Jr

07-Senior A

25
356
48
388
985
78
331
128
419
10 352
11 130
1235597
13 282

O 0NN PN —

08-Open B

162
215
84
849
445
102
104
954
983
0 505
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Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
Mark Smith
Tom Eschtruth
Tommy H Harris
Mark Mihalik
Kenneth Mills
Mike McCarren
Bill Gold

Brent Windland
Greg Holden
Charles Cotterill
Jeff Bonasera

Darrin Ekis
Raleigh Thompson
Troy Wertz

Brian Kaufman
Matthew Yukevich
Chris Burke
Randy Smallwood
Henry Furll Jr
Michael Cipolla
Chris Erickson

John Barber
Shawn Jackson
Chris Buzzelli
Michael Wist
Thomas Grogg
Matthew Bostian
Dusty Clayton
Stephen Guenther
Chad Smith
Timothy Thompson
Clint Edwards
David Patterson
David Peter
Bruce Snyder
Ted Frank

Robert Bulach
James Hafer
Steven Taylor

Scott Watkins
Todd Marrow
Ben Bouwens
Mark McGrath

Waynesburg
Belle
Petersburg
Allison Park
Elizabeth
Old Fields
Shelby
Corapolis
Terre Haute

Hamilton
Ambherst
Leetonia
Sarver
Chardon
Reynoldsburg
Stow
Chepachet
Frostburg
Kalamazoo
Houston
Shelby

Sugar Grove
Dover
Waterford
Lorain
Masontown
Aliquippa
Groveport
Butler

St Louis

Port Saint Lucie

Clarksburg
Norwalk
Hermitage

Kams City
Mercer
Aliquippa

W Mifflin Fin

Avella
Staffordsville
Beaver
Maumee
Middlefield
Batavia

Aliquippa
Marlboro
Rootstown
Pittsburgh
Shelby
Rogers
Meadowland
Pittsburgh
Freetown
Coolville
Uhrichsville
Canal Fulton
Cincinnati
Lavale
Ambridge
Eaton

Akron
Holland

Leetonia
Sharon
Newark
Wadsworth

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
KY
PA

OH
OH

Suz

YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
SuzZ

KTM

KTM
KTM
GAS

YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON

KTM
YAM
KAW

YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
CAN
KAW
HUS
YAM
KTM
Suz
KTM
GAS
GAS

KTM
GAS

YAM
YAM
KTM
KT™M
KAW
YAM
KTM

YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
GAS
HUS
KAW
YAM

KT™M
Suz
Suz

HUS

YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW

KAW
GAS

YAM
YAM

NN WWHR WKWK nn N — N A BB —WLWUNaAAANA I

— i WWARABRRALNUNLUUNONONUND O

AN

3:01:57
2:45:40
2:50:20
2:53:09
2:29:2
2:44:30
1:47:20
1:04:12
0:26:41

2:52:1'1
3:02:14
2:40:30
2:42:48
2:49:11
2:50:54
3:04:47
3:05:02
3:06:06
2:55:09
1:16:56
0:33:52

2:39:38
2:49:16
3:01:22
3:08:10
2:34:09
2:38:06
2:43:32
2:46:52
2:21:40
2:36:56
2:41:37
1:18:10
0:31:42

3:06:06
2:39:46
2:42:35
2:48:42
2:48:46
2:34:02
1:39:05
2:23:98
1:30:44
2:03:41

2:48:22
2:54:19
3:03:03
2:37:32
2:40:09
2:40:19
2:41:42
2:43:08
2:48:15
2:54:03
3:02:29
2:41:33
2:51:33
3:10:18
1:53:29
2:13:12
0:36:28
0:46:57

2:45:55
2:53:11
2:56:50
2:57:08



12-Vet B
79
275
392
977
75
790
996
175
200
10 536
11 249
125535
13 827
14 336
15 738
16 191
17 224
18 69
19 811
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Kyle Chaney
Brandon Grossi
Nathan Alering
Shawn Downing
Jason Smith
Jordan Snyder
Josh Titas

Travis Green
Brian Melik

Matt Bennett
Justin Dyke
Derron Oakley
Brian Rzeszotarski
Tommy Povenski
Matthew Shultz
Kevin Bell

Jeff Snouffer
Adam Simcock
Randy Galbraith

Michael Faulk
Paul Blaner
Jeffery Hively
Eddie Bell
Charles Wertz
Brandon Freeman
Shane Munger
David Riel

Jacob Coy

Lanny Zeunges
Michael Brillanti
Josh Patton
Marshall Young
Robert French Jr
Logan Adams
Matthew Mansfield
Eric Remick
Jeremy Morris
Ross Blaner Jr
Rob Voorhees

Mark Good
Larry Musick Jr
Kevin Dalpiaz
Greg Elrod
Todd Temple
Richard White
Ted Zak

Eric Scheirer
Paul Clary
Robert Collins
Eric Jordan

Ben Fowler
Brent Waddell
Tim Neeld
Thomas Webster
Joe Pcola
David Metzler
David Powell
Thomas Derby

13-Senior B

92
90
123
186
82
510
94
503
171
10 651
11 146
12 683
13 106
14 998
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Randall Hillegas
Robin Miller
Richard Stroud
Charles Cress
Benjamin Smith
Mike Villers
Michael Schwartz
Robert Hudnall
Mark Willman
Norm Into IIT
Lee Stere
Randy Hale
Andrew Wells
John Marini

Pataskala OH
Monaca PA
Cincinnati OH
Saxonburg PA
Imperial PA
Monaca PA
Stockbridge GA
Vinton OH
Girard OH
Beaver Falls PA
East Palestine = OH
Seven Mile OH
Peninsula OH
East Palestine =~ OH
Salt Rock wv
Bolton CT
Aliquippa PA
Swansea MA
Columbus OH
Connersville IN
Monongahela  PA
Parkersburg wv
Taylor MIll KY
Manns Choice  PA
Columbus IN
North East PA
Perryopolis PA
Dover PA
Cumberland MD
Palmetto GA
Waynesburg PA
Fairmont 'A%
Cumberland MD
Mogadore OH
Munroe Falls OH
West Milford NJ
Waynesburg PA
Monongahela ~ PA
Morgantown WV
Leechburg PA
Crooksville OH
Dillonvale OH
Bowling Green KY
West Chester PA
Elizabeth PA
Pittsburgh PA
Bethel Park PA
Pittsburgh PA
Rutherford Coll NC
Chester Springs PA
Lex SC
West Harrison  IN
New Waterford OH
New Cumberland WV
Koppel PA
Hamilton OH
Ashtabula OH
Weirton WV
Cumberland MD
Sugarcreek OH
Burgettstown PA
Butler PA
Nitro WV
Morgantown wv
Carroll OH
Dennison OH
Kittanning PA
Wadsworth OH
Canfield OH
Mercer PA
Erie PA
Wintersville OH

KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KT™M
KT™M
SUZ
KAW
GAS
Suz
GAS
KT™M
SuzZ
GAS
YAM
YAM
KTM
CRE
KTM

SuzZ

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
Suz

Suz

HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
CAN

YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
KT™M
KT™M
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM

Suz
SuUzZ
SuUZ
KT™M
YAM
SUZ

YAM
Suz
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
SuUzZ
YAM
sSuz
HON
YAM
SuUz
GAS
HON
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2:57:56
3:03:53
2:32:15
2:34:17
2:35:19
2:41:01
2:41:09
2:41:50
2:43:09
2:55:49
3:06:08
3:09:16
3:12:03
2:17:03
2:32:56
2:46:33
1:01:32
1:21:45
1:03:23

2:38:33
2:39:16
2:48:02
2:52:01
2:5341]
2:53:22
2:54:18
2:55:28
2:55:37
3:03:51
3:07:13
3:09:37
2:44:45
2:41:49
2:44:25
2:46:41
1:06:07
0:33:07
0:39:13
0:40:30

3:03:27
2:36:32
2:36:34
2:38:26
2:40:01
2:45:05
2:51:20
2:54:41
2:56:53
2:58:40
3:10:20
2:18:30
2:48:16
2:50:55
1:55:22
2:02:38
1:49:21
0:30:28
0:31:48

2:33:25
2:38:09
2:41:12
2:52:39
2:53:55
3:01:08
3:03:11
2:10:07
2:32:48
2:49:20
3:04:56
1:43:47
2:31:49
1:17:54

O/A
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513
147

31

13

711

Harry Guenther
Frederick Welton
Johnny Futo

Fred Andrews
Rodney Smith
Shane Watts
Paul Edmondson
Michael Lafferty
Chuck Woodford
Joshua McLevy
Randy Hawkins
Barry Hawk Jr
Jason Raines
Mike Kiedrowski
Scott Plessinger
Doug Blackwell
Blair Bersano
Jim Jarrett
Ronniel Burnfield
Todd Morain
Ricki McAtee
John Maschino
Marty Aloisio
Bill Atkinson
Tim Shephard
Bob Hudnall Jr
Richard Burbick
Ryan Rodgers
Nathan Kanney
Tony Taraborrelli
Mike Mihalik
Mike McCrea

P A Allen

Bo Bowman
Darius Lattea
Ryan Wuebbeling
Scott Watkins
Brett Zofchak
John Barber
Jeffery Hursh
Keith Rodgers
Richard Feth
Marty Michels
Martin Kehlmeier
Daniel Beck
Anthony Glasso
Todd Marrow
Shawn Jackson
Chad Tallman
Ben Bouwens
Mark Adkins
Mark McGrath
Doug Fortner
Gary D Fridley
Kyle Chaney
Justin Provencal
Justin Fluharty
Robert Lane 111
Mark Smith
Andy Shea

Scott Guinter
Chris Buzzelli
Paul Mccall
Mark Good
Brandon Grossi
John Grimm
Ken Law

Eric Rentschler
David Bittner
Darrin Ekis
Chad Coon

Jeff Melik

Dave Simcock
Tom Eschtruth
Ronald Johnson
Nathan Alering

Grove City
Salineville
Jackson

Salem
Antioch
Maffra
Corona
Millville

St Clairsville
Fairfield
Travelers Rest
Smithfield
Belfair
Saugus
Hamilton
Parkersburg
Pinconning
Minerva
Waynesburg
Ambherst
Cutler

North Vernon
Grove City
Schuylkill Haven
Sugar Grove
Dennison
Leetonia
Dover

High Falls
Sarver
Aliquippa
Bloomington
Vanleer
Berlin Center
Belle

Saint Peters
Leetonia
Washington
Aliquippa
Chardon
Dover
Pittsburgh
Petersburg
Reynoldsburg
Salem
Allison Park
Sharon
Marlboro
East Palestine
Newark
Hilliard
Wadsworth
Westfield
Clarksburg
Pataskala
Springfield
New Martinsville
Rochester
Waterford
Hamilton
Barberton
Rootstown
Swansea
Leechburg
Monaca
Stow
Chepachet
Lilburn
Frostburg
Karns City
Norwalk
Girard
Swansea
Lorain
Elizabeth
Cincinnati

PA
OH
GA

MA
wVv
MN
MI

KT™M
Suz
HSB
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1:58:35
0:41:39
0:50:09

2:41:52
2:42:01
2:43:07
2:43:10
2:43:24
2:43:50
2:45:01
2:45:02
2:45:13
2:46:42
2:48:45
2:52:11
2:54:15
2:55:01
2:55:31
3:01:57
3:02:14
3:02:56
3:03:26
3:04:36
3:11:41
2:39:38
2:40:14
2:40:30
2:41:44
2:41:47
2:42:48
2:42:51
2:43:24
2:45:16
2:45:33
2:45:40
2:45:54
2:45:55
2:47:31
2:48:22
2:49:11
2:49:16
2:49:45
2:50:20
2:50:54
2:51:31
2:53:09
2:53:11
2:54:19
2:56:00
2:56:50
2:56:56
2:57:08
2:57:45
2:57:52
2:57:56
2:58:30
3:00:18
3:00:37
3:01:22
3:02:13
3:02:38
3:03:03
3:03:15
3:03:27
3:03:53
3:04:47
3:05:02
3:05:29
3:06:06
3:06:06
3:07-03
3:07:51
3:08:04
3:08:10
2:29:21
2:32:15



Randall Hillegas
Tommy H Harris
Shawn Downing
Jason Smith
Joshua Knapp
Larry Musick Jr
Kevin Dalpiaz
Michael Wist
Mark Mihalik
Robin Miller
Greg Elrod
Michael Faulk
Paul Blaner
Raleigh Thompson
Todd Temple
Thomas Grogg
Matthew Bostian
Christopher Spear
Jordan Snyder
Josh Titas
Richard Stroud
Dusty Clayton
Travis Green
Andy Barkley
Troy Wertz
Stephen Guenther
Brian Melik
Kenneth Mills
Leroy Shook Jr
Richard White
Adam Fennel
Mike McCarren
James Tretinik
Jeffery Hively
Chad Smith
Brian Kaufman
Matthew Yukevich
Ted Zak

Eddie Bell
Charles Cress
Lenny Baker
Charles Wertz
Brandon Freeman
Benjamin Smith
Timothy Thompson
Shane Munger
Eric Scheirer
Paul Guy

David Riel

Jacob Coy

Matt Bennett
Paul Clary

Josh Lojak
Robert Collins
Mike Villers
Clint Edwards
Michael Schwartz
Lanny Zeunges
Justin Dyke
Michael Brillanti
Derron Oakley
Josh Patton

Rich Jubak

Eric Jordan

Brian Rzeszotarski
Burt Leibach
John Bennett
Brad Hamrick
Dustin Gibson
Curtis Ryan
Brian Guetthoff
Robert Hudnall
Tommy Povenski
Ben Fowler

Bill Gold

Mark Willman
Matthew Shultz
Chris Burke

Cumberland
Masontown
Saxonburg
Imperial
Marietta
Crooksville
Dillonvale
Pittsburgh
Aliquippa
Sugarcreek
Bowling Green
Connersville
Monongahela
Mercer

West Chester
Shelby
Rogers
Williamsport
Monaca
Stockbridge
Burgettstown
Meadowland
Vinton
Denver
Aliquippa
Pittsburgh
Girard
Groveport
Old Fields
Elizabeth
Pitcaimn
Butler
Waynesburg
Parkersburg
Freetown

W Mifflin Fin
Avella
Pittsburgh
Taylor MIIl
Butler
Dayton
Manns Choice
Columbus
Nitro
Coolville
North East
Bethel Park
Kalamazoo
Perryopolis
Dover
Beaver Falls
Pittsburgh
Tarentum

_ Rutherford Coll

Morgantown
Uhrichsville
Carroll
Cumberland
East Palestine
Palmetto
Seven Mile
Waynesburg
Norwalk
Chester Springs
Peninsula
Pittsburgh
Allison Park
Shelby
Cumberland
Fairdale
Butler
Dennison
East Palestine
Lex

St Louis
Kittanning
Salt Rock
Staffordsville

KT™M
Suz
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
Suz
Suz
YAM
GAS
YAM
KTM
SuUZ
KTM
KTM
Suz
YAM
YAM
YAM
Suz
YAM
SuUzZ
YAM
GAS
KT™
KTM
SuUzZ
YAM
KT™M
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2:33:95
2:34:09
2:34:17
2:35:19
2:36:28
2:36:32
2:36:34
2:37:32
2:38:06
2:38:09
2:38:26
2:38:33
2:39:16
2:39:46
2:40:01
2:40:09
2:40:19
2:40:56
2:41:01
2:41:09
2:41:12
2:41:42
2:41:50
2:41:53
2:42:35
2:43:08
2:43:09
2:43:32
2:44:30
2:45:05
2:45:15
2:46:52
2:47:46
2:48:02
2:48:15
2:48:42
2:48:46
2:51:20
2:52:01
2:52:39
2:52:54
2:53:11
2:53:22
2:53:55
2:54:03
2:54:18
2:54:41
2:55:09
2:55:28
2:55:37
2:55:49
2:56:53
2:57:31
2:58:40
3:01:08
3:02:29
3:03:11
3:03:51
3:06:08
3:07:13
3:09:16
3:09:37
3:09:48
3:10:20
3:12:03
3:17:59
1:45:42
1:47:20
1:49:30
2:03:14
2:04:40
2:10:07
2:17:03
2:18:30
2:21:40
2:32:48
2:32:56
2:34:02

152

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

205

352
538
130
143
981
827
651
336
796
146
990

501

Brent Windland
David Patterson
Greg Holden
Marshall Young
Kevin Bell
Brent Waddell
Norm Into IIT
Tim Neeld
David Peter

Lee Stere

Bruce Snyder
Steve Hatch
Robbie Jenks
Duane Conner
Jim Edmonds
Brian Sovak
Randy Smallwood
Randy Hale

Ted Frank
Thomas Webster
Joe Pcola
Robert Bulach
Heary Furll Jr
Andrew Wells
Robert French Jr
Logan Adams
Matthew Mansfield
Justin Maxwell
Jeff Snouffer
Scott Phillips
Eric Remick
John Marini
Charles Cotterill
Adam Simcock
Aaron Johns
Michael Cipolla
David Metzler
Harry Guenther
Chris Erickson
Mike Sampson
David Powell
Jeff Bonasera
Thomas Derby
Jeremy Morris
Steve McSwain Jr
Kyle Milne
James Hafer
Ross Blaner Jr
Rob Voorhees
Frederick Welton
Steven Taylor
Johnny Futo
Eric Paul Hone
Randy Galbraith

Port Saint Lucie FL. SUZ

Canal Fulton OH
Clarksburg WV
Fairmont WV
Bolton GE
West Harrison  IN
Wadsworth OH
New Waterford OH
Cincinnati OH
Canfield OH
Lavale MD
Scottsdale AZ
New Straitsville OH
Houston PA
Merrimack NH
Stow OH
Beaver PA
Mercer PA
Ambridge PA
New Cumberland WV
Koppel PA
Eaton OH
Maumee OH
Erie PA
Cumberland MD
Mogadore OH
Munroe Falls OH
Burgettstown PA
Aliquippa PA
Corapolis PA
West Milford NJ
Wintersville OH
Norwalk OH
Swansea MA
Colliers \VA%
Middlefield OH
Hamilton OH
Grove City PA
Batavia OH
Terre Haute IN
Ashtabula OH
Hermitage PA
Weirton wv
Waynesburg PA
Shelby NC
Pittsburgh PA
Akron OH
Monongahela PA
Morgantown WV
Salineville OH
Holland OH
Jackson GA
Burgettstown PA
Columbus OH

Suz
KTM
SuzZ
YAM
HUS
HON
Suz
KAW
YAM
HUS
SuzZ
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KT™M
Suz
YAM
Suz
SuzZ
KT™M
KAW
GAS
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KT™M
Suz
KTM
HON
GAS
CRE
KAW
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
GAS
SUZ
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
CAN
Suz
KAW
HSB
KAW
KTM

2:36:56
2:41:33
2:41:37
2:44:45
2:46:33
2:48:16
2:49:20
2:50:55
2:51:33
3:04:56
3:10:18
1:09:36
121133
1:16:56
1:23:30
1:32:29
1:39:05
1:43:47
1:53:29
1:55:22
2:02:38
2:13:12
2:23:23
2:31:49
2:41:49
2:44:25
2:46:41
0:54:29
1:01:32
1:04:12
1:06:07
1:17:54
1:18:10
1:21:45
1:26:03
1:30:44
1:49:21
1:58:35
2:03:41
0:26:41
0:30:28
0:31:42
0:31:48
0:33:07
0:33:52
0:34:24
0:36:28
0:39:13
0:40:30
0:41:39
0:46:57
0:50:09
0:59:40
1:03:23



